
YEAR 11 GCSE TIMETABLE 

 

Date Start Duration Board
Course 
Code Course Paper Room

Mon 16 May 09:00 01:45 Edexcel 1RB0 1B Religious Studies CHRISTIANITY MH
Mon 16 May 13:30 01:30 OCR J277/01 Computer Science COMP SCI: COMPUTER SYSTEMS WRTN MH
Tue 17 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Biology Paper 1 Tier H MH & CF
Tue 17 May 13:30 01:30 OCR J282/01 Latin Latin: Language Wrtn MH
Wed 18 May 09:00 01:45 Edexcel 1EN0 01 English Language FICTION & IMAG.WRITING MH & CF
Wed 18 May 13:30 01:30 OCR J199/12 Classics Clas Civ: Women in Ancient World Wtn MH
Wed 18 May 13:30 00:45 Edexcel 1GN0 1H German LISTENING [H] CF
Wed 18 May 13:30 01:00 Edexcel 1GN0 3H German READING [H] CF
Thu 19 May 09:00 01:15 Edexcel 1HIA 11 History Medicine in Britain MH
Fri 20 May 09:00 01:30 Edexcel 1MA1 1H Maths NON CALCULATOR [H] MH & CF
Mon 23 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Geography Paper 1 MH
Tue 24 May 09:00 00:45 Edexcel 1FR0 1H French LISTENING [H] CF
Tue 24 May 09:00 01:00 Edexcel 1FR0 3H French READING [H] CF
Tue 24 May 13:30 01:15 AQA 8582/1 P.E Physical Education Paper 1 MH
Wed 25 May 09:00 01:45 Edexcel 1ET0 01 English Literature SHAKESP. & POST 1914 LIT. SH
Thu 26 May 13:30 01:45 Edexcel 1RB0 2C Religious Studies ISLAM MH
Fri 27 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H SH
Fri 27 May 13:30 01:30 OCR J277/02 Computer Science COMP SCI: COMP THNK ALGRTHM PRGRM WTN MH
Mon 06 Jun 09:00 01:20 Edexcel 1GN0 4H German WRITING [H] MH
Mon 06 Jun 09:00 01:00 OCR J282/03 Latin Latin: Prose Literature B Wrtn MH
Tue 07 Jun 09:00 01:30 Edexcel 1MA1 2H Maths CALCULATOR [H] SH
Tue 07 Jun 13:30 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Geography Paper 2 SH
Wed 08 Jun 09:00 01:20 Edexcel 1ET0 2N English Literature 19C NOVELISTS SINCE 1789 SH
Wed 08 Jun 09:00 01:20 Edexcel 1ET0 2P English Literature 19C POETRY SINCE 1789 SH
Thu 09 Jun 09:00 01:20 Edexcel 1HIA 31 History WEIMAR & NAZI GERMANY SH
Thu 09 Jun 09:00 01:20 Edexcel 1HIA 30 History Russia & the Soviet Union H6
Thu 09 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Physics Paper 1 Tier H SH
Fri 10 Jun 09:00 02:05 Edexcel 1EN0 02 English Language NON-FIC. & TRANS.WRITING SH
Fri 10 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR J199/21 Classics Clas Civ: the Homeric World Wtn MH
Fri 10 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8582/2 P.E Physical Education Paper 2 MH
Mon 13 Jun 09:00 01:30 Edexcel 1MA1 3H Maths CALCULATOR [H] SH
Tue 14 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8035/3 Geography Geography Paper 3 MH
Wed 15 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Biology Paper 2 Tier H SH
Wed 15 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 8552/W D&T Design and Technology Written Paper MH
Wed 15 Jun 13:30 01:00 OCR J282/05 Latin Latin: Verse Literature B Wrtn MH
Thu 16 Jun 09:00 00:55 Edexcel 1HIA B4 History EARLY ELIZABETHAN SH
Thu 16 Jun 13:30 01:20 Edexcel 1FR0 4H French WRITING [H] MH
Mon 20 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H SH
Mon 20 Jun 13:30 01:30 OCR J309/01 Food Tech Food Prep: Food Prprtn & Ntrtn Wrtn MH
Tue 21 Jun 09:00 00:55 Edexcel 1HIA P4 History Superpower Relations H6
Wed 22 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8271/W Music Music Written Paper CF
Thu 23 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Physics Paper 2 Tier H SH

MH - Main Hall
SH - Sports Hall
CF- Conference Room


